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ST. PAUL'S COLLEGE PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE STATEMENT
(FROM 01.09.2017 TO 31.08.2018 )

INCOME

PTA Membership fee for 2017-2018 (504 parents @5$70)

Home School Co-operation Grants from EDB

Participation fee for PTA Talk on 16 December 2017

Participation fee for PTA Picnic on 25 March 2018

Participation fee for PTA Talk on 14 April2018

Refund of Joint School Workshop with KC on 30 June 2018
Participation fee for Joint School Workshop with KC on 30 June 2018
Interest income

Total Income

EXPENSES

Search fee charged by HSB

Printing fee for SPC PTA Newsletter 2017-2018
Catering fee for PTA AGM on 14 October 2017

Printing fee for PTA AGM, PTA various Talks

Janitor OT for PTA AGM, PTA various Talks

Catering fee for PTA Talk on 16 December 2017

Flower basket for Speech Day on 8 December 2017
Petty cash expenses (mainly refreshments and printing)
PTA Picnic fee paid to YMT Travel on 25 March 2018
Refreshment for PTA Talk on 16 December 2017
Speaker fee for PTA Talk on 16 December 2017

Lucky draw cash coupons for PTA Picnic on 25 March 2018

Total Expenses
PROFIT

BEGINNING BALANCE PER 1 SEPTEMBER 2017
Savings account

Petty cash

Current account

Total beginning balance
ENDING BALANCE 31 AUGUST 2018

BANK RECONCILIATION

Balance per bank statement 31 August 2018
Current account

Savings account

Petty cash

Total

s

AUDHOR

W

CHAIRMAN

HKS$ HKS

35,280.00
15,372.00
2,565.00
13,360.00
1,400.00
1,236.10
3,800.00
4.00
73,017.10

150.00
4,000.00
5,000.00
1,644.50
1,500.00
3,600.00

500.00

480.80

16,470.00

755.10
5,000.00
1,300.00

40,400.40

32,616.70

40,441.66
1,282.40
176,967.73

218,691.79

251,308.49

209,061.23
40,445.66
1,801.60

251,308.49

(Neesy

TREASURER

2"d October, 2018

DATE
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